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Schlussrangliste

Knaben JG 1996-1997

mit Auszeichnung

1 S 59,50 Fankhauser Marco, S *
2 a S 57,50 Wicki Joel, S
3 a 56,75 Zemp Mario, S
4 a 56,50 Stadelmann Michael, S
5 a 56,25 Inniger Thomas, S
6 a 55,75 Fankhauser Urs, S
b 55,75 von Weissenfluh Kilian, S
c 55,75 Bihler Jan, S
ohne Auszeichnung
7 a 55,50 Biitikofer Lukas, S
b 55,50 Hofstetter Christian, S
8 a 55,25 Berger Lorenz, S
9 a 55,00 Schlappi Christian, S
10a 54,75 Wiedmer Michael, S
11la 54,50 Schindler Simon, S
b 54,50 Iseli Marco, S
12a 54,25 Biasch Christian, S
13a 53,75 Felder Martin, S
b 53,75 Moser Markus, S
14a 53,50 Laderach Nicola, S
15a 53,25 Siegrist Lukas, S
16a 52,75 Bolzli Yves, S
17a 52,50 Aeberhard Christof, S
18a 52,25 Scheuner Rolf, S
19a 51,00 Rufer Tobias, S

Knaben JG 1998-1999

mit Auszeichnung

S 59,25
a S 57,75
57,25
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,00
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75

b WNBE

OCO0OTYQYYPTLOTOL LD

© 00~

Berger Ueli, S

Gfeller Cedric, S
Réthlisberger Simon, S
Zurbuchen Manuel, S
Steffen Patrick, S
Murpf Dario, S
Berger Christian, S
Schlichter Roman, S
Bernhard Marco, S
Scheidegger Yanik, S
Banz Patrick, S
Beutler Stefan, S
Néageli Pirmin, S
Wigger Florian, S
Aliesch Noah, T

ohne Auszeichnung

10a 55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
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=
=
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Kobel Marco, S
Gerber Ueli, S
Gerber Jakob, S
Wigger Fabian, S
Siegenthaler Tristan, S
Schéar Dario, S
Minger Marcel, S
Oberli Pascal, S
Maurer David, S
Hinni Lukas, S
Aeschlimann Ueli, S

Frey Auto AG
3550 Langnau

1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
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Hasle

Soérenberg
Schipfheim

Marbach

Adelboden

Horboden

Hasliberg Hohfluh
Erlenbach im Simment

Hasliberg Goldern
Huttwil
Niederscherli
Guttannen
Fankhaus (Trub)
Oberdiessbach
Zwieselberg
Davos

Ebnet

Heimiswil

Lyss

Rotenbach
Oberburg
Kaltacker
Oberbalm
Moosseedorf

Burgistein
Gerzensee
Hasle-Rlegsau
Oberdiessbach
Grinenmatt
Heiligkreuz
Burgistein

Trub
Urtenen-Schonbiihl
Pfaffnau

Hasle
Oberbalm
Hasliberg Reuti
Heiligkreuz
Davos

Schafhausen im Emmen
Siideren

Sideren

Marbach

Zollbrick

Grasswil

Ruschegg Heubach
Schangnau
Heimenschwand
Oberbalm
Trubschachen
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18a
b
(o
19a
b
20a
b
c
2la
b
22a
23a
24a

3)
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55,00
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,25
53,25
52,75
52,75
52,75
52,50
52,50
52,25
51,75
51,00

Schlussrangliste

Beer Mathias, S
Locher Andreas, S
Eggimann Marco, S
Moor Kaspar, S
Mathis Michael, S
Aeschlimann Fabian, S
Hess Timon, S
Hirlimann Nick, S
Siegenthaler Sven, S
Gerber Roger, S
Zingg Michael, S
Sommer Simon, S
Schrottentaler Micha, S
Huber Joel, S
Sommer Rafael, S
Moser Jannick, S
Kindler Tim, S
Walthert Marcel, S
Dos Santos Marco, S
Ramseier Samuel, S
Hirsiger Florian, S
Graf Sandro, S
Siegrist Niklas, S
Hanni Marcel, S
Kirchhofer Adrian, S
Kirchhofer Dominik, S
Bartschi Mattia, S

Knaben JG 2000-2001

mit Auszeichnung

1
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59,00
58,00
57,50
57,50
57,25
57,25
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,00

55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25

Schmid Simon, S
Steudler Kevin, S

Schar Alex, S

Galli Sandro, S

Widmer Matthias, S
Waithrich David, S
Baumann Roland, S
Stucki Marcel, S
Ruegsegger Christian, S
Gasser Dominik, S
Stettler Samuel, S
Staudenmann Fabian, S
Schipbach Fabian, S
Allenbach Reto, S
Probst Pascal, S
Sommer Martin, S

hne Auszeichnung

Gerber Stefan, S

Rupp Marcel, S
Zurbuchen Tobias, S
Leuenberger Lukas, S
Aliesch Josi, T
Geissbuhler Samuel, S
Stettler Thomas, S
Rindlisbacher Nico, S
Locher Adrian, S
Jakob Lukas, S
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1999 Trub

1998 Escholzmatt

1998 Kernenried

1998 Hasliberg Wasserwend
1998 Trub

1999 Wasen im Emmental
1999 Wynigen

1999 Hessigkofen

1998 Rothenbach im Emment
1998 Signau

1999 Eriswil

1999 Hausernmoos im Emmenais) ET

1998 Panny

1999 Heimberg

1999 Schwarzenbach (Huttw
1998 Luzein

1999 Burgdorf

1998 Schlosswil

1999 Davos

1999 Langnau im Emmental
1998 Pfaffnau

1999 Bleiken b. Oberdiess
1998 Ro&thenbach im Emment
1999 Oberbalm

1999 Béarau

1998 Béarau

1999 Heimberg

2000 Flahli

2001 Hasliberg Reuti
2000 Tramelan

2001 Biglen

2000 Ruegsbach
2000 Bowil

2000 Oberdiessbach
2000 Roéthenbach im Emment
2001 Lauperswil
2000 Eggiwil

2000 Milken

2000 Guggisberg
2000 Walkringen
2000 Fankhaus (Trub)
2001 Harkingen

2001 Hausernmoos im Emmenai2 ET

2000 Riegsbach
2001 Oberstocken
2001 Oberdiessbach
2001 Eggiwil

2001 Davos

2000 Zollbriick
2001 Milken

2001 Langenthal
2001 Escholzmatt
2001 Obersteckholz
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55,00
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,25
53,00
53,00
52,75
52,50
52,50
51,75
51,50
51,25
18,25

8,50

Schlussrangliste

Waithrich Jonas, S
Vogel Sven, S
Schnider Simon, S
Hirschi Sandro, S
Gerber Fabian, S
Aeschlimann Marc, S
Schmutz Lorin, S
Schindler Christoph, S
Liechti Christof, S
Wiedmer Marco, S
Aebersold David, S
Roos Fabian, S
Hodel Dominik, S
Hirsiger Lukas, S
Geissbihler Adrian, S
Bieri Joshua, S
Gasser Fabian, S
Baumann Fabian, S
Réthlisberger Jonathan, S
Lehmann Pascal, S
Hirschi Samuel, S
Fankhauser Marco, S
Salzgeber Noe, T
Beutler Swen, S
Schrottenthaler Ivan, S
Boss Michael, S
Baumann Adrian, S
Gyger Sandro, S
Meister Lars, S
Krauchi Adrian, S
Wiithrich Jonas, S
Steffen Loris, S

Knaben JG 2002-2003

mit Auszeichnung

1

2
3
4
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58,50
57,75
57,50
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,00

Staub Severin, S
Lathi David, S
Scheidegger Sven, S
Widmer Tobias, S
Aebersold Fabian, S
Riebeli Urs, S
Reinhard Michael, S
Lustenberger Marc, S
Zurbuchen Roland, S
Gerber André, S
Aebersold Adrian, S
Jakob Robin, S
Rohrbach Ivan, S

Auszeichnung

55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25

Woithrich Simon, S
Schmid Silvan, S

Gasser Reto, S

Waithrich Severin, S

Ruch Dominik, S
Neuenschwander Levin, S
Kupferschmid Jan, S

Galli Franco, S

Berger Philipp, S

2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
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Trub
Schiipfheim
Hasle

Zollbriick
Sighau
Trubschachen
Heimenhausen
Oberdiessbach
Eggiwil
Fankhaus (Trub)
Walterswil BE
Langnau im Emmental
Huttwil

Pfaffnau
Zollbriick
Niederscherli
Eggiwil
Oberdiessbach
Batterkinden
Zollbriick
Schangnau
Trub

Davos

Langnau im Emmental
Davos

Wynigen
Oberfrittenbach
Eggiwil
Heimiswil

Biembach im Emmental

Bowil
Grunenmatt

Busswil b. Melchnau
Allmendingen b. Bern
Pfaffnau

Ruegsbach
Walterswil BE
Schipfheim

Wasen im Emmental
Hasle
Oberdiessbach
Signau

Walterswil BE
Obersteckholz
Aarwangen

Bettenhausen
Grasswil
Walterswil BE
Trub

Eriswil

Oberonz
Heimenschwand
Boll
Oberfrittenbach
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Schlussrangliste
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1la 55,00 Gerber Aron, S 2002 Barau 67 ET o+ o0 - ++
b 55,00 VogelJan, S 2002 Roggliswil @3 OA o+ + +o0o0
¢ 55,00 Kirchhofer Marcel, S 2002 Barau ™ ET o+o0+ o+
d 55,00 Hodel Jonas, S 2003 Huttwil @9 OA +o+o0+o0
12a 54,75 Meyer Simon, S 2003 Lotzwil (18 OA ++o0o0 o0 +
b 54,75 Siegenthaler Andri, S 2003 Schangnau @8 ET  + - +
c 54,75 Achermann Dominik, S 2002 Rengg @ GA - +o-+
13a 54,50 Fankhauser Samuel, S 2002 Lauperswil @ ET o+ +
b 54,50 Hofer Demian, S 2002 Hettiswil b. Hindelb 180) OA o+ o +
l4a 54,25 Ramseier Niklas, S 2002 Langnau im Emmental ©s ET 0 - 0+ ¥
b 54,25 Beer Simon, S 2002 Trub G ET +o0o00 - +
¢ 54,25 Baumann Stefan, S 2003 Oberdiessbach @ ET o+o0o+o0o0
15a 54,00 Jakob David, S 2003 Fankhaus (Trub) @ ET ++o0o0o0o0
16a 53,75 Limacher Luca, S 2002 Barau @) ET +o0o+o0o00
b 53,75 Liechti Kevin, S 2003 Roéthenbach im Emment @) ET oo+ + 0o
¢ 53,75 Hirschi Niklas, S 2003 Trub ) ET o+o0o0+o0
17a 53,50 Hirschi Christian, S 2003 Schangnau @HET o++o0o0o0
18a 52,75 Gerber Matthias, S 2002 Riegsbach ©) ET o000+
b 52,75 Galli Raphael, S 2002 Boll (1s6) ML 00 +o
¢ 52,75 Fankhauser Maik, S 2002 Trub “e ET +o0o0o0
d 52,75 Scheuner Michael, S 2003 Suderen @WHET o000+ - o0
e 52,75 Rossier André, S 2003 Eriswil WYOA o+oo0- o0
19a 52,50 Schiirch Florian, S 2003 Kirchberg BE w99 OA oo0o0+o0o0
b 52,50 Kobel Adrian, S 2003 Wasen im Emmental 7 ET +o0o0o0o0o0
¢ 52,50 Beer Fabian, S 2003 Heimberg @wHBO oo0o0o0o0 +
20 52,00 Wiithrich Julian, S 2002 Rischegg Gambach a2ML - o- oo
2la 51,25 Krebs Olivier, S 2003 Mirchel 7 ET o0o0o0o0o0o0
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